
/

Orange County Homeless Prevention Project Performance Scores
1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020

Met Threshold

Did Not Meet Threshold

Not Applicable

Project

 

Goal 3 -
Decrease
Length of
Time in
Prevention
Projects
(<=60 Days)

Goal 6 -
Help Adults
Maintain or
Increase
Their
Income
while
Enrolled in
the Project
(>=40%)

Goal 7 - Help
Adults
Maintain or
Increase
Their
Income as of
Project Exit
(>=35%)

Goal 8 -
Help Clients
Exit to
Successful
Housing
Situations
(>=90%)

Goal 10 -
Ensure
Clients Do
Not Enter
Homeless
System
after being
Housed
(<=15%)

Percent
Goals Met

1736 Family Crisis Center - SSVF - Homeless Prevention

APAIT - EFA Rent

Community Action Partnership of Orange County - Garden Grove ESG Homelessness Prevention

Families Forward - Anaheim ESG-COVID HP

Families Forward - CESH

Families Forward - HP Irvine ESG COVID

Families Forward - Irvine CDBG-COVID HP

Families Forward - Irvine ESG HPD

Families Forward - Lake Forest CDBG-CV HP

Families Forward - Mission Viejo CDBG-CV HP

Families Together of Orange County - Tustin's Bridge to Care Homeless Prevention Program

Family Assistance Ministries - Homeless Prevention CDBG-CV

Family Solutions Collaborative - HEAP - Prevention and Diversion

Family Solutions Collaborative - Tustin Families Homeless Prevention Program

HIS House - Prevention ESG-CV

Illumination Foundation - ANH_ESG_Homeless Prevention

Illumination Foundation - HAPP Prevention

Interval House Anaheim ESG CV Homeless Prevention

Interval House Garden Grove ESG CV Homeless Prevention

Mercy House - Americana Motel HPP

97

199

13

49

937

120

11

135

67

30

33

5

79

66

64

32

664

98

63

60

 

100%

 

 

91%

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100%

86%

 

 

 

94%

100%

 

100%

67%

100%

100%

50%

 

 

100%

100%

93%

100%

100%

100%

100%

63%

62%

 

100%

100%

 

100%

100%

100%

100%

83%

50%

 

100%

100%

90%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

 

0%

0%

 

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

 

 

0%

13%

4%

0%

40%

13%

0%

0%

 

75%

80%

100%

100%

80%

75%

100%

50%

33%

100%

100%

100%

75%

75%

75%

80%

80%

75%

75%

100%

Mercy House - Anaheim ESG-CV HPP

Mercy House - CDBG Costa Mesa HP

Mercy House - ESG Santa Ana HPP

Mercy House - Garden Grove ESG HPP

Mercy House - Garden Grove ESG-CV HPP

Orange County Asian and Pacific Islander Community Alliance - OCAPICA Homeless Prevention

Pathways of Hope - Anaheim ESG CARES Prevention

Pathways of Hope - Anaheim ESG Prevention

Pathways of Hope - Fullerton Prevention

Pathways of Hope - POH Prevention

Project Self-Sufficiency - Homeless Prevention for Irvine Single Parents in College

Radiant Health Centers - Emergency Financial Assistance/STAR

South County Outreach - Homeless Prevention Rental Assistance

South County Outreach - SCO Hunger & Homeless Prevention CV ESG

South County Outreach - SCO Hunger & Homeless Prevention ESG

StandUp for Kids - TAY Homeless Prevention - ANAHEIM

US Veterans Initiative - SSVF Homeless Prevention

VOALA - SSVF Homeless Prevention

Waymakers - Huntington Beach Youth Prevention Program

We Care Los Alamitos - Homeless Prevention

55

78

26

24

80

28

91

31

74

44

69

0

0

183

0

48

218

199

11

283

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0%

67%

 

96%

56%

80%

100%

0%

50%

 

100%

96%

79%

99%

 

100%

99%

100%

100%

 

100%

91%

 

 

94%

100%

100%

100%

100%

 

100%

100%

66%

93%

 

100%

100%

100%

100%

 

100%

94%

75%

 

3%

6%

13%

39%

0%

 

0%

13%

0%

24%

 

56%

10%

6%

0%

 

0%

19%

6%

 

100%

75%

100%

50%

75%

100%

75%

100%

50%

75%

0%

75%

100%

75%

100%

100%

60%

60%

67%

50%


