Met Threshold

Did Not Meet Threshold

Not Applicable

Orange County Homeless Prevention Project Performance Scores

1/1/2020 - 12/31/2020

Project	Goal 3 - Decrease Length of Time in Prevention Projects (<=60 Days)	Goal 6 - Help Adults Maintain or Increase Their Income while Enrolled in the Project (>=40%)	Goal 7 - Help Adults Maintain or Increase Their Income as of Project Exit (>=35%)	Help Clients Exit to Successful Housing Situations	Goal 10 - Ensure Clients Do Not Enter Homeless System after being Housed (<=15%)	Percent Goals Met
1736 Family Crisis Center - SSVF - Homeless Prevention	97		94%	100%	0%	75%
APAIT - EFA Rent	199	100%	100%	100%	0%	80%
Community Action Partnership of Orange County - Garden Grove ESG Homelessness Prevention	13					100%
Families Forward - Anaheim ESG-COVID HP	49		100%	100%	0%	100%
Families Forward - CESH	937	91%	67%	100%	0%	80%
Families Forward - HP Irvine ESG COVID	120		100%	100%	0%	75%
Families Forward - Irvine CDBG-COVID HP	11		100%	100%	0%	100%
Families Forward - Irvine ESG HPD	135		50%	83%	0%	50%
Families Forward - Lake Forest CDBG-CV HP	67			50%	0%	33%
Families Forward - Mission Viejo CDBG-CV HP	30					100%
Families Together of Orange County - Tustin's Bridge to Care Homeless Prevention Program	33		100%	100%		100%
Family Assistance Ministries - Homeless Prevention CDBG-CV	5		100%	100%	0%	100%
Family Solutions Collaborative - HEAP - Prevention and Diversion	79		93%	90%	13%	75%
Family Solutions Collaborative - Tustin Families Homeless Prevention Program	66		100%	100%	4%	75%
HIS House - Prevention ESG-CV	64		100%	100%	0%	75%
Illumination Foundation - ANH_ESG_Homeless Prevention	32	100%	100%	100%	40%	80%
Illumination Foundation - HAPP Prevention	664	86%	100%	100%	13%	80%
Interval House Anaheim ESG CV Homeless Prevention	98		63%	100%	0%	75%
Interval House Garden Grove ESG CV Homeless Prevention	63		62%	100%	0%	75%
Mercy House - Americana Motel HPP	60					100%
Mercy House - Anaheim ESG-CV HPP	55		56%	94%	3%	100%
Mercy House - CDBG Costa Mesa HP	78		80%	100%	6%	75%
Mercy House - ESG Santa Ana HPP	26		100%	100%	13%	100%
Mercy House - Garden Grove ESG HPP	24		0%	100%	39%	50%
Mercy House - Garden Grove ESG-CV HPP	80		50%	100%	0%	75%
Orange County Asian and Pacific Islander Community Alliance - OCAPICA Homeless Prevention	28					100%
Pathways of Hope - Anaheim ESG CARES Prevention	91		100%	100%	0%	75%
Pathways of Hope - Anaheim ESG Prevention	31		96%	100%	13%	100%
Pathways of Hope - Fullerton Prevention	74		79%	66%	0%	50%
Pathways of Hope - POH Prevention	44		99%	93%	24%	75%
Project Self-Sufficiency - Homeless Prevention for Irvine Single Parents in College	69					0%
Radiant Health Centers - Emergency Financial Assistance/STAR	0		100%	100%	56%	75%
South County Outreach - Homeless Prevention Rental Assistance	0		99%	100%	10%	100%
South County Outreach - SCO Hunger & Homeless Prevention CV ESG	183		100%	100%	6%	75%
South County Outreach - SCO Hunger & Homeless Prevention ESG	0		100%	100%	0%	100%
StandUp for Kids - TAY Homeless Prevention - ANAHEIM	48					100%
US Veterans Initiative - SSVF Homeless Prevention	218	0%	100%	100%	0%	60%
VOALA - SSVF Homeless Prevention	199	67%	91%	94%	19%	60%
Waymakers - Huntington Beach Youth Prevention Program	11			75%	6%	67%
We Care Los Alamitos - Homeless Prevention	283	96%				50%

